ADORA HANDELSGMBH
KRATZMANNGASSE 8

1220 WIEN

AUSTRIA

Att. To.: Quality Department

Material: Our / Your reference
300163 / MANDELN GESTIFTELT

Quality Certificate

Date
02.10.2017

Contract number/|

Delivery item/date

642578 000020 / 29.09.2017
Order item/date

50025 000020 / 18.09.2017
Order Quantity

675,000 KG

Contract number / Customer Order

Batch 1070676 / Best Before End Date 26.09.2018 / Quantty 675 KG

Inspection lot 30000057123 Production Date 26.09.2017
Lower Upper

Characteristic Unit Limit Limit Value
INTERNAL AFLATOXIN Bl (ppb) (accord

ing to CE 178/2010) ppb - 8,00 < 1,50
AFLATOXINAS INTERNO B1+B2+G1+G2 (ppb

) (CE 178/2010) ppb - 10,00 < 1,50
INTERNAL PEROXIDES (MEQ 02/KG) meq/kg - 3,00 0,50
INTERNAL FATTY ACIDS (%) gao - 1,00 0,11

OUTLOOK
TASTE / SMELL
COLOUR
MOISTURE (%)
HIGH (mm)

THICKNESS (MM)

LENGTH (> 21mm) (%)

LENGTH (<2 mm) (%)
INTERNAL AEROBIC GERMS
MOULDS (ufc/g)

YEASTS (ufc/g)

TOTAL ENTEROBACTER (ufc/g)
TOTAL COLIFORM (ufc/qg)

E. COLI (ufc/g)

SALMONELLA (CFU)

GOOD OUTLOOK
Natural and fresh, without strange smell
Lightly beige colour

% - 5,50 4,30
mm 1,00 5,00 4,04
mm 0,00 4,00 2,47
% 0,00 - 8,34
% - 2,00 0,;56
ufe/g = 20000 800
ufc/g - 500 10
ufc/g - 500 10
ufc/g - 50 < 10
ufe/g - 50 < 10

ABSENCE / G
ABSENCE / 25 G




ADORA HANDELSGMBH
KRATZMANNGASSE 8
1220 WIEN

AUSTRIA

Att. To.: Quality Department

Material: Qur / Your reference
300158 / MANDELN GEHOBELT

Quality Certificate

Date
02.10.2017

Contract number

Delivery item/date

642578 000010 / 29.09.2017
Order item/date

50025 000010 / 18.09.2017
Order Quantity

2.700,000 KG

Contract number / Customer Order

Batch 1070675 / BestBefore End Date 25.09.2018 / Quantty 2.700 KG
Inspection lot 30000057122 Production Date 25.09.2017
Lower Upper

Characteristic Unit Limit Limit Value
INTERNAL AFLATOXIN Bl (ppb) ppb - 8,00 < 1,50
INTERNAL AFLATOXIN B/G (ppb) ppb - 10,00 < 1,50
INTERNAL PEROXIDES (MEQ 02/KG) meq/kg - 3,00 0,50
INTERNAL FFA (g. Ac.0Ol/kg.) gao - 1,00 0,11

OUTLOOK

TASTE / SMELL

COLOUR

MOISTURE (%)

THICKNESS (MM)

CALIBRE (<6 mm) (%)

BROKEN (in 20g) (%)

INSECT DAMAGE HOLE (%)
INTERNAL AEROBIC GERMS (cfu/g)
MOULDS (cfu/g)

YEASTS (ufc/g)

TOTAL ENTEROBACTER (cfu/g)
TOTAL COLIFORM (cfu/g)

E. COLI (cfu/g)

SALMONELLA (cfu)

GOOD OUTLOOK
Natural and fresh, without strange smell
Lightly beige colour

- 5,50 4,95
0,70 0,90 0,88
- 10,00 7,56
- 15,00 8,10
- 1,00 0,04
- 10000 2900
- 250 10
- 250 10
- 10 < 10
- 10 < 10
ABSENCE / G

ABSENCE / 25 G




ADORA HANDELSGMBH
KRATZMANNGASSE 8
1220 WIEN

AUSTRIA

Att. To.: Quality Department

Material: Qur / Your reference
300053 / MANDELN BLANCHIERT

Quality Certificate

Date
02.10.2017

Contract number

Delivery item/date

642578 000030 / 29.09.2017
Order item/date

50025 000030 / 18.09.2017
Order Quantity

1.350,000 KG
Contract number / Customer Order

Batch 1070677 / BestBefore End Date 20.09.2018 / Quantty 1.350 KG
Inspection fot 30000057109 ProductionDate 20.09.2017

Lower Upper
Characteristic Unit Limit Limit Value
INTERNAL AFLATOXIN Bl (ppb) (accord
ing to CE 178/2010) ppb - 8,00 < 1,50
AFLATOXINAS INTERNO B1+B2+G1+G2 (ppb
) (CE 178/2010) ppb - 10,00 < 1,50
INTERNAL PEROXIDES (MEQ 02/KG) meq/kg - 3,00 0,50
INTERNAL FATTY ACIDS (%) gao - 1,00 0,11

OUTLOOK

TASTE / SMELL

COLOUR

MOISTURE (%)

BROKEN & HALVES (%)
DISCOLOURED (%)

DOUBLES (%)

INSECT DAMAGE (%)

MACHINE DEFECTS (%)

WITH SKIN (%)

FOREIGN MATERIAL (Pieces/Tn)
TOO DRY, NOT TOTAL DEVELOP (%)
INTERNAL AEROBIC GERMS (cfu/g)
MOULDS (cfu/qg)

YEASTS (cfu/qg)

TOTAL ENTEROBACTER (cfu/g)
TOTAL COLIFORM (cfu/qg)

o o d° o° o° o o

items

ufc/g
ufc/g
ufc/g
ufc/g
ufc/g

GOOD OUTLOOK
Natural and fresh, without strance smell
Lightly beige colour

= 6,00
= 30,00
- 3,00
= 35,00
- 3,00

= 5,00
- 1
- 2,00
= 10000
= 250
- 250
= 10
- 10

4,76
1,63
1,0
4,71
0,07
2,53
0,29

0
0,94
2200
< 10

10
< 10
< 10




